Remote Series
1www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Overview
The CR63-E remote camera is quick to deploy and easy to move, providing coverage even in areas that lack power or internet.
It has a built-in battery and LTE modem and supports various power supplies, including solar.
If continuous power is available, the CR63-E can be hardwired via included AC and passive PoE adapters. For deployments in
areas without existing power infrastructure, a solar panel and one or more backup batteries can be used. A built-in LTE modem
simplifies install without the need for a standalone cellular gateway.

the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Ordering Information
Remote Series
6www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Video Security Cloud License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-RNW 1-Year Camera License, Renewal $199
LIC-CAM-3Y-RNW 3-Year Camera License, Renewal $549
LIC-CAM-5Y-RNW 5-Year Camera License, Renewal $899
LIC-CAM-10Y-RNW 10-Year Camera License, Renewal $1,799
Video Security Cloud License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-CAM-1Y-CAP 1-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $199
LIC-CAM-3Y-CAP 3-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $549
LIC-CAM-5Y-CAP 5-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $899
LIC-CAM-10Y-CAP 10-Year Camera License, Capacity Increase $1,799
Ordering Information
Remote Series
7www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Accessories pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
ACC-BAT-430WH-E-1 430Wh Backup Battery for CR Camera $1,399
ACC-MNT-SOLP-1 Solar Panel Pole Mount $499
ACC-POLE-1
12ft / 3.7m Above Grade Pole for Use
with CR Camera and Accessories
$999
ACC-SOLP-65W-1 65 Watt Solar Panel $199
ACC-SOLP-100W-1 100 Watt Solar Panel $269
Ordering Information
Remote Series
8www.verkada.com sales@verkada.com
Ordering Information
Viewing Station License pricing (New/Capacity Increase)
Viewing Station License pricing (Renewal)
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-CAP 1-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $499
LIC-VX-3Y-CAP 3-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-CAP 5-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-CAP 10-Year Viewing Station License, Capacity Increase $3,999
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
LIC-VX-1Y-RNW 1-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $499
LIC-VX-3Y-RNW 3-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,299
LIC-VX-5Y-RNW 5-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $1,999
LIC-VX-10Y-RNW 10-Year Viewing Station License, Renewal $3,999
Viewing Station pricing
Model Number Description Cost (MSRP) USD
VX52-HW VX52 Viewing Station $499